
KPNO – Feb 2006
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Feb 1 Wed 4 0254 Worthey RCSPL I-Deliyannis HYDRR 0464 Dellenbusch GCAM Deliyannis MOSA

T2KB T2KA IU
Feb 2 Thu 5 0254 Worthey RCSPL I-Deliyannis HYDRR 0464 Dellenbusch GCAM Deliyannis MOSA

T2KB T2KA IU
Feb 3 Fri 6 0254 Worthey RCSPL Y- Kenney MIMO 0464 Dellenbusch GCAM Steinman MOSA

T2KB IU
Feb 4 Sat 7 0254 Worthey RCSPL Y- Kenney MIMO 0464 Dellenbusch GCAM Marzke MOSA

T2KB SFSU
Feb 5 Sun 8 0254 Worthey RCSPL Y-Bauer HYDRR 0464 Dellenbusch GCAM Marzke MOSA

T2KB T2KA SFSU
Feb 6 Mon 9 #Checkout FLMN Y-Bauer HYDRR Checkout VIS Marzke MOSA

0562 #Rich T2KA 0291 SFSU
Feb 7 Tue 10 0562 #Rich FLMN 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0291 VIS Marzke MOSA

T2KA SFSU
Feb 8 Wed 11 0562 #Rich FLMN 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0291 VIS WIYN T&E

T2KA Harbeck
Feb 9 Thu 12 0576 #MacDonald FLMNM T&E 0291 VIS Deliyannis* CFIM

Howell IU S2KB
Feb 10 Fri 13 0576 MacDonald FLMNM T&E 0291 VIS Deliyannis* CFIM

Howell IU S2KB
Feb 11 Sat 14 0576 MacDonald FLMNM T&E 0291 VIS Deliyannis* CFIM

Howell IU S2KB
Feb 12 Sun 15 0576 MacDonald FLMNM T&E 0291 VIS Deliyannis* CFIM

Howell IU S2KB
Feb 13 Mon 14 0576 MacDonald FLMNM I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0291 VIS Deliyannis* CFIM

T2KA IU S2KB
Feb 14 Tue 13 0576 MacDonald FLMNM I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0291 VIS Sarajedini* CFIM

T2KA UFL S2KB
Feb 15 Wed 12 0467 Sato FLMN Y - Carraro HYDRR T&E Joyce, CFIM Sarajedini* CFIM

Y - van Altena SPCKL Samarasinha T2KB UFL S2KB
Feb 16 Thu 11 0467 Sato FLMN Y - Carraro HYDRR T&E Joyce, CFIM Sarajedini* CFIM

Y - van Altena SPCKL Samarasinha T2KB UFL S2KB
Feb 17 Fri 10 0467 Sato FLMN Y - Carraro HYDRR 0457 Yoss CFIM Sarajedini* CFIM

Y - van Altena SPCKL T2KB UFL S2KB
Feb 18 Sat 9 0467 Sato FLMN 0300 Bond HYDRR 0457 Yoss CFIM Pilachowski* CFIM

T2KA T2KB IU S2KB
Feb 19 Sun 8 0467 Sato FLMN 0300 Bond HYDRR 0457 Yoss CFIM Pilachowski* CFIM

T2KA T2KB IU S2KB
Feb 20 Mon 7 T&E I- Honeycutt HYDRR 0457 Yoss CFIM Honeycutt* CFIM

Merrill T2KA T2KB IU S2KB
Feb 21 Tue 6 T&E MOSA I- Honeycutt HYDRR 0457 Yoss CFIM Honeycutt* CFIM

Schweiker T2KA T2KB IU S2KB
Feb 22 Wed 5 0562 Rich MOSA I- Honeycutt HYDRR 0457 Yoss CFIM Honeycutt* CFIM

T2KA T2KB IU S2KB
Feb 23 Thu 4 0518 Hameed MOSA I-Cohn HYDRR 0457 Yoss CFIM Harbeck* CFIM

T2KA T2KB UWM S2KB
Feb 24 Fri 3 0518 Hameed MOSA W-Stanway HYDRR 0225 M - Veilleux CFIM Harbeck* CFIM
Holiday T2KA T2KB UWM S2KB
Feb 25 Sat 2 0518 Hameed MOSA 0559 Gregg HYDRB 0225 M - Veilleux CFIM Harbeck* CFIM
Holiday T2KA T2KB UWM S2KB
Feb 26 Sun 1 0518 Hameed MOSA 0559 Gregg HYDRB 0225 M - Veilleux CFIM Harbeck* CFIM
Holiday T2KA T2KB UWM S2KB
Feb 27 Mon 0 0132 M - Walsh MOSA 0559 Gregg HYDRB 0225 M - Veilleux CFIM van Zee* CFIM

T2KA T2KB IU S2KB
Feb 28 Tue 1 0544 Wasserman MOSA #Jacoby OPTIC 0132 M - Walsh CFIM van Zee* CFIM

T2KB IU S2KB
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KPNO – Mar 2006
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Mar 1 Wed 2 0544 Wasserman MOSA 0147 Herrmann HYDRR 0132 M - Walsh CFIM van Zee* CFIM

MIMO T2KB IU S2KB
Mar 2 Thu 3 T&E MOSA 0147 Herrmann HYDRR 0132 M - Walsh CFIM van Zee* CFIM

Jannuzi Jacoby MIMO T2KB IU S2KB
Mar 3 Fri 4 Checkout RCSPL 0147 Herrmann HYDRR 0132 M - Walsh CFIM van Zee* CFIM

0915 Nandra LB1A MIMO T2KB IU S2KB
Mar 4 Sat 5 0915 Nandra RCSPL 0147 Herrmann HYDRR 0132 M - Walsh CFIM van Zee* CFIM

LB1A Jacoby MIMO T2KB IU S2KB
Mar 5 Sun 6 0915 Nandra RCSPL W-Dellenbusch SPSPKR 0153 M - Trasco CFIM van Zee* CFIM

LB1A T2KA T2KB IU S2KB
Mar 6 Mon 7 0042 Kaspi RCSPL W-Dellenbusch SPSPKR T&E Joyce SQIID Jore* CFIM

T2KB T2KA 0042 Kaspi F15 UWSP S2KB
Mar 7 Tue 8 0042 Kaspi RCSPL W-Dellenbusch SPSPKR 0042 Kaspi SQIID Jore* CFIM

T2KB T2KA F15 UWSP S2KB
Mar 8 Wed 9 0042 Kaspi RCSPL W-Dellenbusch SPSPKR 0042 Kaspi SQIID Jore* CFIM

T2KB T2KA F15 UWSP S2KB
Mar 9 Thu 10 0042 Kaspi RCSPL #Checkout DSPKR 0042 Kaspi SQIID Jore* CFIM

T2KB #W - Sheinis T2KA F15 UWSP S2KB
Mar 10 Fri 11 0562 #Rich RCSPL #W - Sheinis DSPKR 0433 Willott SQIID Jore* CFIM

T2KB T2KA F15 UWSP S2KB
Mar 11 Sat 12 0562 #Rich RCSPL #W - Sheinis DSPKR 0433 Willott SQIID Pilachowski* CFIM

T2KB T2KA F15 IU S2KB
Mar 12 Sun 13 0562 #Rich RCSPL W-Mathieu HYDRR 0433 Willott SQIID Pilachowski* CFIM

T2KB T2KA F15 IU S2KB
Mar 13 Mon 14 #Checkout FLMN W-Mathieu HYDRR 0433 Willott SQIID Deliyannis* CFIM

0033 #Connolly T2KA F15 IU S2KB
Mar 14 Tue 14 0033 Connolly FLMN W-Mathieu HYDRR 0433 Willott SQIID Deliyannis* CFIM

T2KA F15 IU S2KB
Mar 15 Wed 13 0033 Connolly FLMN #W-Mathieu HYDRR 0433 Willott SQIID Deliyannis* CFIM

T2KA F15 IU S2KB
Mar 16 Thu 12 0033 Connolly FLMN #W-Mathieu HYDRR T&E Joyce, SQIID Deliyannis* CFIM

T2KA Samarasinha F15 IU S2KB
Mar 17 Fri 11 0033 Connolly FLMN 0073 M - McGaugh SPSPKR T&E Joyce CFIM Deliyannis* CFIM

T2KA 0524 Barkhouse T2KB IU S2KB
Mar 18 Sat 10 0033 Connolly FLMN 0073 M - McGaugh SPSPKR 0524 Barkhouse CFIM Deliyannis* CFIM

T2KA T2KB IU S2KB
Mar 19 Sun 9 0329 Gonzalez FLMN 0073 M - McGaugh SPSPKR 0524 Barkhouse CFIM Moran* CFIM

T2KA T2KB Wesleyan S2KB
Mar 20 Mon 8 0329 Gonzalez FLMN Knezek SPSPKR 0315 M - Lavigne CFIM Moran* CFIM

T2KA T2KB Wesleyan S2KB
Mar 21 Tue 7 0576 MacDonald FLMNM Knezek SPSPKR 0315 M - Lavigne CFIM Moran* CFIM

T2KA T2KB Wesleyan S2KB
Mar 22 Wed 6 0576 MacDonald FLMNM W - Bershady SPSPKR 0315 M - Lavigne CFIM Moran* CFIM

T2KA T2KB Wesleyan S2KB
Mar 23 Thu 5 T&E W - Bershady SPSPKR 0074 M - De Naray CFIM Salzer* CFIM

Merrill T2KA T2KB Wesleyan S2KB
Mar 24 Fri 4 #Checkout MARS W - Bershady SPSPKR 0074 M - De Naray CFIM Salzer* CFIM

0383 #Stern T2KA T2KB Wesleyan S2KB
Mar 25 Sat 3 0383 #Stern MARS Y - Rhode HYDRR 0074 M - De Naray CFIM Salzer* CFIM

T2KA T2KB Wesleyan S2KB
Mar 26 Sun 2 0050 Fan MARS Y - Rhode HYDRR 0074 M - De Naray CFIM Salzer* CFIM

T2KA T2KB Wesleyan S2KB
Mar 27 Mon 1 0050 Fan MARS Y - Rhode HYDRR 0368 M - A’Hearn CFIM Salzer* CFIM

T2KA F3KB Wesleyan S2KB
Mar 28 Tue 0 0050 #Fan MARS 0074 M - De Naray DSPKR 0368 M - A’Hearn CFIM Salzer* CFIM

T2KA F3KB Wesleyan S2KB
Mar 29 Wed 1 0050 #Fan MARS 0074 M - De Naray DSPKR 0368 M - A’Hearn CFIM Salzer* CFIM

T2KA F3KB Wesleyan S2KB
Mar 30 Thu 2 Checkout RCSPL Y - Tumlinson HYDRB 0368 M - A’Hearn CFIM T&E MOSA

0264 Veilleux T2KB T2KA F3KB Schweiker
Mar 31 Fri 3 0264 M - Veilleux RCSPL Y - Tumlinson HYDRB 0368 M - A’Hearn CFIM T&E Sch’ker MOSA

T2KB T2KA F3KB 0251 Trilling
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KPNO – Apr 2006
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Apr 1 Sat 4 0264 M - Veilleux RCSPL 0559 Gregg HYDRB 0527 Harris CFIM 0251 Trilling MOSA

T2KB T2KA F3KB
Apr 2 Sun 5 0264 M - Veilleux RCSPL 0559 Gregg HYDRB 0527 Harris CFIM 0251 Trilling MOSA

T2KB T2KA F3KB
Apr 3 Mon 6 0315 M - Lavigne RCSPL Y - Zinn HYDRB 0527 Harris CFIM 0251 Trilling MOSA

T2KB T2KA F3KB
Apr 4 Tue 7 0315 M - Lavigne RCSPL Y - Zinn HYDRB 0527 Harris CFIM 0251 Trilling MOSA

T2KB T2KA F3KB
Apr 5 Wed 8 0315 M - Lavigne RCSPL Y - Zinn HYDRB 0527 Harris CFIM 0251 Trilling MOSA

T2KB T2KA F3KB
Apr 6 Thu 9 0315 M - Lavigne RCSPL 0074 M - De Naray DSPKR #Checkout SQIID 0251 Trilling MOSA

T2KB T2KA 0003 #Goto F15
Apr 7 Fri 10 0205 Reed RCSPL 0074 M - De Naray DSPKR 0003 #Goto SQIID 0523 Powell MOSA

T2KB T2KA F15
Apr 8 Sat 11 0205 Reed RCSPL 0074 M - De Naray DSPKR 0003 #Goto SQIID 0523 Powell MOSA

T2KB T2KA F15
Apr 9 Sun 12 0205 Reed RCSPL T&E 0003 #Goto SQIID 0523 Powell MOSA

T2KB Howell F15
Apr 10 Mon 13 0205 Reed RCSPL T&E 0003 #Goto SQIID 0523 Powell MOSA

T2KB Howell F15
Apr 11 Tue 14 T&E IRMOSM T&E 0003 #Goto SQIID 0536 Tamblyn MOSA

MacKenty F15 Howell F15
Apr 12 Wed 15 T&E IRMOSM T&E 0003 #Goto SQIID 0536 Tamblyn MOSA

MacKenty F15 Howell F15
Apr 13 Thu 14 T&E IRMOSM T&E T&E Joyce VIS 0536 Tamblyn MOSA

MacKenty F15 Howell 0291
Apr 14 Fri 13 T&E IRMOSM I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0291 VIS 0536 Tamblyn MOSA
Holiday MacKenty F15 T2KA
Apr 15 Sat 12 T&E IRMOSM I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0291 VIS 0536 Tamblyn MOSA
Holiday MacKenty F15 T2KA
Apr 16 Sun 11 0531 MacKenty IRMOSM I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0291 VIS 0536 Tamblyn MOSA
Holiday F15 T2KA
Apr 17 Mon 10 0531 MacKenty IRMOSM Y - Kenney SPSPKR 0291 VIS T&E CFIM

F15 T2KA Schweiker S2KB
Apr 18 Tue 9 0531 MacKenty IRMOSM Y - Kenney SPSPKR 0291 VIS Dickinson CFIM

F15 T2KA S2KB
Apr 19 Wed 8 0423 Bushouse IRMOSM I - Van Zee HYDRR 0291 VIS Dickinson CFIM

F15 T2KA S2KB
Apr 20 Thu 7 0423 Bushouse IRMOSM I - Van Zee HYDRR Checkout CFIM Harbeck CFIM

F15 T2KA 0059 Georgantopoulos T2KB UWM S2KB
Apr 21 Fri 6 T&E Sch’ker MOSA I - Van Zee HYDRR 0059 Georgantopoulos CFIM Harbeck CFIM

0566 Majewski T2KA T2KB UWM S2KB
Apr 22 Sat 5 0566 Majewski MOSA I - Van Zee HYDRR 0059 Georgantopoulos CFIM Harbeck CFIM

T2KA T2KB UWM S2KB
Apr 23 Sun 4 0566 Majewski MOSA I - Van Zee HYDRR 0059 Georgantopoulos CFIM Harbeck CFIM

T2KA T2KB UWM S2KB
Apr 24 Mon 3 0566 Majewski MOSA 0225 M - Veilleux SPSPKR 0059 Georgantopoulos CFIM Dellenbusch CFIM

T2KA T2KB UWM S2KB
Apr 25 Tue 2 0133 Shanks MOSA 0225 M - Veilleux SPSPKR Checkout GCAM Dellenbusch CFIM

T2KA 0059 Georgantopoulos UWM S2KB
Apr 26 Wed 1 0133 Shanks MOSA W - Westfall SPSPKR 0059 Georgantopoulos GCAM Dellenbusch CFIM

T2KA UWM S2KB
Apr 27 Thu 0 0133 Shanks MOSA W - Westfall SPSPKR 0059 Georgantopoulos GCAM Dellenbusch CFIM

T2KA UWM S2KB
Apr 28 Fri 1 9003 Goudfrooij MOSA 0260 Fadda HYDRR 0110 Hamann GCAM Dellenbusch CFIM

T2KA UWM S2KB
Apr 29 Sat 2 9003 Goudfrooij MOSA 0260 Fadda HYDRR 0110 Hamann GCAM Dellenbusch CFIM

T2KA UWM S2KB
Apr 30 Sun 3 0544 Wasserman MOSA 0260 Fadda HYDRR 0110 Hamann GCAM Dellenbusch CFIM

T2KA UWM S2KB
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KPNO – May 2006
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
May 1 Mon 4 0544 Wasserman MOSA 0579 Parker MIMO 0110 Hamann GCAM Dowell CFIM

IU S2KB
May 2 Tue 5 0527 Harris MOSA 0579 Parker MIMO 0110 Hamann GCAM Dowell CFIM

0368 A’Hearn IU S2KB
May 3 Wed 6 0527 Harris MOSA 0579 Parker MIMO 0110 Hamann GCAM Layden CFIM

0368 A’Hearn BGSU S2KB
May 4 Thu 7 0527 Harris MOSA 0347 Majewski HYDRR T&E Joyce SQIID Layden CFIM

0368 A’Hearn T2KA 0527 Harris F15 BGSU S2KB
May 5 Fri 8 0527 Harris MOSA 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0527 Harris SQIID Layden CFIM

0368 A’Hearn T2KA F15 BGSU S2KB
May 6 Sat 9 0527 Harris MOSA 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0527 Harris SQIID Layden CFIM

0368 A’Hearn T2KA F15 BGSU S2KB
May 7 Sun 10 0527 Harris MOSA 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0527 Harris SQIID Layden CFIM

0368 A’Hearn T2KA F15 BGSU S2KB
May 8 Mon 11 0527 Harris MOSA 0527 Harris HYDRR 0527 Harris SQIID Layden CFIM

0368 A’Hearn W - Roessler T2KA F15 BGSU S2KB
May 9 Tue 12 0527 Harris MOSA 0527 Harris HYDRR 0527 Harris SQIID Layden CFIM

0368 A’Hearn W - Roessler T2KA F15 BGSU S2KB
May 10 Wed 13 Checkout FLMN 0527 Harris HYDRR 0527 Harris SQIID Layden CFIM

0033 Connolly W - Roessler T2KA F15 BGSU S2KB
May 11 Thu 14 0033 Connolly FLMN 0527 Harris HYDRR 0527 Harris SQIID T&E MOSA

W - Roessler T2KA F15 Schweiker
May 12 Fri 14 0033 Connolly FLMN 0527 Harris HYDRR 0030 Ellison SQIID T&E Sch’ker MOSA

W - Roessler T2KA F15 0161 Rector
May 13 Sat 13 TO ”open” TO ”open” HYDRR TO ”open” SQIID TO ”open” MOSA

0033 Connolly FLMN 0527 Harris T2KA 0030 Ellison F15 0161 Rector
May 14 Sun 12 0033 Connolly FLMN 0527 Harris HYDRR 0030 Ellison SQIID 0161 Rector MOSA

W - Roessler T2KA F15
May 15 Mon 11 0033 Connolly FLMN 0527 Harris HYDRR 0030 Ellison SQIID Deliyannis MOSA

W - Roessler T2KA F15 IU
May 16 Tue 10 0502 Clark FLMN W - Freeland HYDRR #T&E SQIID Deliyannis MOSA

T2KA #Samarasinha F15 IU
May 17 Wed 9 0502 Clark FLMN W - Orio MIMO #Checkout VIS Deliyannis MOSA

0197 #Provencal IU
May 18 Thu 8 T&E W - Orio MIMO 0197 #Provencal VIS Deliyannis MOSA

Merrill IU
May 19 Fri 7 Checkout RCSPL W - Orio MIMO 0197 #Provencal VIS 0374 Garnavich MOSA

0183 Brotherton T2KB
May 20 Sat 6 0183 Brotherton RCSPL W - Stanway HYDRR 0197 #Provencal VIS 0374 Garnavich MOSA

T2KB T2KA
May 21 Sun 5 0183 Brotherton RCSPL W - Stanway HYDRR 0197 #Provencal VIS 0374 Garnavich MOSA

T2KB T2KA
May 22 Mon 4 0183 Brotherton RCSPL W - Bershady SPSPKR 0197 #Provencal VIS 0374 Garnavich MOSA

T2KB T2KA
May 23 Tue 3 0490 Hamann RCSPL W - Bershady SPSPKR 0197 #Provencal VIS 0374 Garnavich MOSA

T2KB T2KA
May 24 Wed 2 0490 Hamann RCSPL 0546 Hennawi OPTIC Checkout GCAM Marzke MOSA

T2KB 0586 Marzke SFSU
May 25 Thu 1 0490 Hamann RCSPL 0546 Hennawi OPTIC 0586 Marzke GCAM Marzke MOSA

T2KB SFSU
May 26 Fri 0 0490 Hamann RCSPL 0546 Hennawi OPTIC 0586 Marzke GCAM Marzke MOSA

T2KB SFSU
May 27 Sat 1 0083 Baldwin RCSPL 0546 Hennawi OPTIC 0586 Marzke GCAM Marzke MOSA
Holiday T2KB SFSU
May 28 Sun 2 0083 Baldwin RCSPL DD - Tonry OPTIC 0586 Marzke GCAM Marzke MOSA
Holiday T2KB SFSU
May 29 Mon 3 0083 Baldwin RCSPL DD - Tonry OPTIC 0586 Marzke GCAM Marzke MOSA
Holiday T2KB SFSU
May 30 Tue 4 0083 Baldwin RCSPL DD - Tonry OPTIC 0586 Marzke GCAM 0312 Prochaska MOSA

T2KB
May 31 Wed 5 0064 Harrison RCSPL 0436 Andersen SPSPKR 0163 Farihi GCAM 0312 Prochaska MOSA

T2KB T2KA
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KPNO – Jun 2006
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Jun 1 Thu 6 0064 Harrison RCSPL 0436 Andersen SPSPKR 0163 Farihi GCAM 0312 Prochaska MOSA

T2KB T2KA
Jun 2 Fri 7 Checkout FLMN 0436 Andersen SPSPKR 0163 Farihi GCAM 0312 Prochaska MOSA

0135 Chapman T2KA
Jun 3 Sat 8 0135 M - Chapman FLMN 0436 Andersen SPSPKR 0163 Farihi GCAM Sallmen MOSA

T2KA WSGC
Jun 4 Sun 9 0137 M - Chapman FLMN 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0163 Farihi GCAM Sallmen MOSA

T2KA WSGC
Jun 5 Mon 10 0137 M - Chapman FLMN 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0163 Farihi GCAM Sallmen MOSA

T2KA WSGC
Jun 6 Tue 11 0170 Edwards FLMNM 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0163 Farihi GCAM Sallmen MOSA

T2KA WSGC
Jun 7 Wed 12 0170 Edwards FLMNM 0347 Majewski HYDRR Checkout CFIM Sallmen MOSA

T2KA 0536 Tamblyn T2KB WSGC
Jun 8 Thu 13 0170 Edwards FLMNM 0347 Majewski HYDRR 0536 Tamblyn CFIM 0163 Farihi MOSA

T2KA T2KB
Jun 9 Fri 14 0237 Gal FLMN T&E 0536 Tamblyn CFIM 0163 Farihi MOSA

Howell T2KB
Jun 10 Sat 14 0237 Gal FLMN T&E 0536 Tamblyn CFIM 0163 Farihi MOSA

Howell T2KB
Jun 11 Sun 13 0237 Gal FLMN T&E 0536 Tamblyn CFIM Deliyannis MOSA

Howell T2KB IU (REU)
Jun 12 Mon 12 T&E FLMU T&E 0536 Tamblyn CFIM Deliyannis MOSA

Probst F15 Howell T2KB IU (REU)
Jun 13 Tue 11 0575 Clark FLMU T&E Checkout GCAM Deliyannis MOSA

F15 Howell 0013 Schmidt IU (REU)
Jun 14 Wed 10 0575 Clark FLMU 0327 Robinson HYDRR 0013 Schmidt GCAM Deliyannis* CFIM

F15 T2KA IU (REU) S2KB
Jun 15 Thu 9 0575 Clark FLMU 0327 Robinson HYDRR 0013 Schmidt GCAM Deliyannis* CFIM

F15 T2KA IU (REU) S2KB
Jun 16 Fri 8 0170 Edwards FLMU 0327 Robinson HYDRR 0013 Schmidt GCAM Deliyannis* CFIM

F15 T2KA IU (REU) S2KB
Jun 17 Sat 7 0234 Moon FLMU 0473 Meidt SPSPKR 0013 Schmidt GCAM Deliyannis* CFIM

F15 T2KA IU (REU) S2KB
Jun 18 Sun 6 0234 Moon FLMU 0473 Meidt SPSPKR 0013 Schmidt GCAM Deliyannis* CFIM

F15 T2KA IU (REU) S2KB
Jun 19 Mon 5 T&E Schweiker MOSA 0473 Meidt SPSPKR TLRBSE GCAM Garmany CFIM

T2KA NOAO TLRBSE S2KB
Jun 20 Tue 4 0171 Grillmair MOSA W - Gallagher OPTIC TLRBSE GCAM Garmany CFIM

NOAO TLRBSE S2KB
Jun 21 Wed 3 0171 Grillmair MOSA W - Gallagher OPTIC TLRBSE GCAM Garmany* CFIM

NOAO TLRBSE S2KB
Jun 22 Thu 2 0171 Grillmair MOSA W - Gallagher OPTIC TLRBSE GCAM Garmany CFIM

NOAO TLRBSE S2KB
Jun 23 Fri 1 0579 Parker MOSA Y - Rines OPTIC 0194 Yamauchi GCAM Mostek CFIM

IU S2KB
Jun 24 Sat 0 0579 Parker MOSA Y - Rines OPTIC 0194 Yamauchi GCAM Mostek CFIM

IU S2KB
Jun 25 Sun 1 0579 Parker MOSA Y - Rines OPTIC 0194 Yamauchi GCAM Mostek CFIM

IU S2KB
Jun 26 Mon 2 0499 Ferguson MOSA Y - Rines OPTIC 0194 Yamauchi GCAM Mostek CFIM

IU S2KB
Jun 27 Tue 3 0499 Ferguson MOSA Y - Natarajan OPTIC 0194 Yamauchi GCAM Mostek CFIM

IU S2KB
Jun 28 Wed 4 0499 Ferguson MOSA Y - Natarajan OPTIC 0194 Yamauchi GCAM Orio* CFIM

UWM S2KB
Jun 29 Thu 5 T&E Merrill W - Freeland OPTIC 0194 Yamauchi GCAM Orio CFIM

UWM S2KB
Jun 30 Fri 6 Checkout FLMNM W - Freeland OPTIC Checkout VIS Orio CFIM

0190 Mercer 0291 UWM S2KB
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KPNO – Jul 2006
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Jul 1 Sat 7 0190 Mercer FLMNM W - Mathieu HYDRR 0291 VIS Orio CFIM

T2KA UWM S2KB
Jul 2 Sun 8 0190 Mercer FLMNM W - Mathieu HYDRR 0291 VIS Orio CFIM

T2KA UWM S2KB
Jul 3 Mon 9 0190 Mercer FLMNM W - Mathieu HYDRR 0291 VIS Sarajedini CFIM

T2KA UFL S2KB
Jul 4 Tue 10 0190 Mercer FLMNM W - Mathieu HYDRR 0291 VIS Sarajedini CFIM
Holiday T2KA UFL S2KB
Jul 5 Wed 11 0381 Rines FLMN #N - Knezek OPTIC 0291 VIS Sarajedini* CFIM

UFL S2KB
Jul 6 Thu 12 0381 Rines FLMN Y - van Altena SPCKL 0291 VIS Sarajedini CFIM

UFL S2KB
Jul 7 Fri 13 0381 Rines FLMN Y - van Altena SPCKL 0291 VIS Deliyannis CFIM

IU S2KB
Jul 8 Sat 14 0381 Rines FLMN Y - van Altena SPCKL 0291 VIS Deliyannis CFIM

IU S2KB
Jul 9 Sun 15 0381 Rines FLMN Y - van Altena SPCKL 0291 VIS Deliyannis CFIM

IU S2KB
Jul 10 Mon 14 0381 Rines FLMN Y - van Altena SPCKL T&E Joyce SQIID Deliyannis CFIM

0046 Harrison F15 IU S2KB
Jul 11 Tue 13 T&E I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0046 Harrison SQIID Deliyannis CFIM

Merrill T2KA F15 IU S2KB
Jul 12 Wed 12 T&E I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0046 Harrison SQIID Benjamin* CFIM

Merrill T2KA F15 UWW S2KB
Jul 13 Thu 11 T&E #T&E/REU-Harbeck OPTIC 0046 Harrison SQIID Benjamin CFIM

Merrill F15 UWW S2KB
Jul 14 Fri 10 Checkout ECHLR #DD-0473 Meidt SPSPKR 0046 Harrison SQIID Benjamin CFIM

0578 Chou T2KB T2KA F15 UWW S2KB
Jul 15 Sat 9 0578 Chou ECHLR #DD-0473 Meidt SPSPKR 0046 Harrison SQIID Benjamin CFIM

T2KB T2KA F15 UWW S2KB
Jul 16 Sun 8 0578 Chou ECHLR #T&E/REU Howell OPTIC 0046 Harrison SQIID Benjamin CFIM

T2KB F15 UWW S2KB
Jul 17 Mon 7 0578 Chou ECHLR W - Chomiuk OPTIC T&E REU SQIID Benjamin CFIM

T2KB Mighell F15 UWW S2KB
Jul 18 Tue 6 0509 Bond ECHLB W - Chomiuk OPTIC T&E REU SQIID Benjamin CFIM

T2KB Mighell F15 UWW S2KB
Jul 19 Wed 5 0509 Bond ECHLB 0462 Chynoweth DSPKR T&E REU SQIID Briley* CFIM

T2KB T2KA Mighell F15 UWO S2KB
Jul 20 Thu 4 0509 Bond ECHLB 0462 Chynoweth DSPKR T&E REU SQIID Briley CFIM

T2KB T2KA Mighell F15 UWO S2KB
Jul 21 Fri 3 0509 Bond ECHLB 0462 Chynoweth DSPKR Checkout REU GCAM Briley CFIM

T2KB T2KA Mighell UWO S2KB
Jul 22 Sat 2 0509 Bond ECHLB 0462 Chynoweth DSPKR T&E REU GCAM Briley CFIM

T2KB T2KA Mighell UWO S2KB
Jul 23 Sun 1 0509 Bond ECHLB I - Deliyannis HYDRR T&E REU GCAM Briley CFIM

T2KB T2KA Mighell UWO S2KB
Jul 24 Mon 0 0509 Bond ECHLB I - Deliyannis HYDRR T&E REU GCAM Briley CFIM

T2KB T2KA Mighell UWO S2KB
Jul 25 Tue 1 Checkout RCSPL I - Deliyannis HYDRR T&E REU GCAM Briley* CFIM

0386 Buchanan T2KB T2KA Mighell UWO S2KB
Jul 26 Wed 2 0386 Buchanan RCSPL I- Cohn HYDRR Checkout REU CFIM Closed

T2KB T2KA Mighell F3KB
Jul 27 Thu 3 0386 Buchanan RCSPL I- Cohn HYDRR T&E REU CFIM Closed

T2KB T2KA Mighell F3KB
Jul 28 Fri 4 0016 #Georgakakis RCSPL I- Cohn HYDRR T&E REU CFIM Closed

LB1A T2KA Mighell F3KB
Jul 29 Sat 5 0016 #Georgakakis RCSPL I - Honeycutt HYDRR 9028 #Honeycutt CFIM Closed

LB1A T2KA F3KB
Jul 30 Sun 6 0016 #Georgakakis RCSPL I - Honeycutt HYDRR 9028 #Honeycutt CFIM Closed

LB1A T2KA F3KB
Jul 31 Mon 7 0190 #Buckalew RCSPL I - Honeycutt HYDRR 9028 #Honeycutt CFIM Closed

T2KB T2KA F3KB
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